

S/L 11
26.02.2026
Court No.04
B.K.N

W.P.S.T. 40 of 2024
Padma Bala Karmakar
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Ananya Neogi,
Ms. Anushka Ghosh

...for the Petitioner.

1. It is again submitted today by the learned advocate for the writ petitioner that despite an application having made for the certified copy on 20.02.2026, she has not yet received the certified copy from the West Bengal Administrative Tribunal.
2. We adjourn the matter to be taken up on **12th March, 2026.**

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)